
Show #B3848 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

107. AQHA 236802: L1 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

2 124 CR HERSHEY BAR SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY

3 805 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL DULCE LOVELL

4 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

5 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

6 142 BREAK RECORDS REDICK MELISSA MOORE MELISSA MOORE

DQ 863 SLOW RIDIN CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

DQ 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

DQ 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN ELIZABETH GAWRON ELIZABETH GAWRON

108. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 514 MOVIN THE CHAINS JULIE M HOEFLING JULIE M HOEFLING

2 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

3 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

4 897 SL GRAND ALLIANCE ZOEY SILVER ZOEY SILVER

5 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

6 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY SAMANTHA R IHDE DIAMOND RANCH LLC

109. AQHA 236803: L2 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 877 INVEST WITH THE BEST DEBBIE HILL DEBBIE HILL

2 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

3 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

4 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

5 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

6 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN ELIZABETH GAWRON ELIZABETH GAWRON

7 124 CR HERSHEY BAR SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY

8 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

9T 863 SLOW RIDIN CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

9T 788 UF CERTAIN GOLD JEANNIE R NICHOLSON JENNIE R NICHOLSON

9T 137 THE DAILY SHOW AMANDA KATHERINE AMANDA JACKSON

9T 854 SIPPINONMOONSHINE RENEE HOWES RENEE HOWES

DQ 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

DQ 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

110. AQHA 236806: L3 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 3 (17 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 570 MORE RADICAL BONNIE SHEREN BONNIE SHEREN

2 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

3 556 RA UNDISPUTED KATHERINE K TOBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN

111. AQHA 236003: L2 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 828 MADE BY J CANDICE DR HALL HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

2 880 COOL TO BE INVITED BAILEY COOK VAUGHN/JILL COOK

3 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

4 843 TOMMY LEE LOPER KENDRA WHITNEY KENDRA WHITNEY



Show #B3848 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

5 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KATHRYN DEVRIES OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

6 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

7 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN

8 850 HOT HEARTS ABLAZING TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN

DQ 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

112. AQHA 236006: L3 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 14 (23 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 557 HEREICOMAGAIN TAYLOR M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

2 104 ABSOLUTE BEST ASSET TAYLOR B BROWN ELIZABETH BROWN

3 589 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JEFFREY B JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

4 592 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE JEFFREY B JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

5 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY SAMANTHA R IHDE DIAMOND RANCH LLC

7 538 DUNIT ON THE RANGE JANE HUMES JANE HUMES

8 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

9 892 VS HIGHROLLER ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH

10 815 THIS IS WHY IM HERE EMMA EDWARDS JACK AND SUZANNE 

11 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION MIRANDA J MITTEN MIRANDA J MITTEN

12 879 AL BE SWEET ON YOU TAYLOR M SEARLES TAYLOR M SEARLES

15 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN ROBERT D II HUVER JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

DQ 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON



Show #B3849 (Tony Burris): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

107. AQHA 236802: L1 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

2 124 CR HERSHEY BAR SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY

3 805 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL DULCE LOVELL

4 142 BREAK RECORDS REDICK MELISSA MOORE MELISSA MOORE

5 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

6 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

7 863 SLOW RIDIN CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

DQ 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

DQ 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN ELIZABETH GAWRON ELIZABETH GAWRON

108. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 514 MOVIN THE CHAINS JULIE M HOEFLING JULIE M HOEFLING

2 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

3 897 SL GRAND ALLIANCE ZOEY SILVER ZOEY SILVER

4 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

5 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY SAMANTHA R IHDE DIAMOND RANCH LLC

6 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

109. AQHA 236803: L2 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

2 877 INVEST WITH THE BEST DEBBIE HILL DEBBIE HILL

3 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

4 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

5 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

6 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN ELIZABETH GAWRON ELIZABETH GAWRON

7 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

8 124 CR HERSHEY BAR SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY

9T 863 SLOW RIDIN CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

9T 137 THE DAILY SHOW AMANDA KATHERINE AMANDA JACKSON

9T 854 SIPPINONMOONSHINE RENEE HOWES RENEE HOWES

DQ 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

DQ 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

110. AQHA 236806: L3 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 3 (17 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 570 MORE RADICAL BONNIE SHEREN BONNIE SHEREN

2 556 RA UNDISPUTED KATHERINE K TOBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN

5 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

111. AQHA 236003: L2 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

2 828 MADE BY J CANDICE DR HALL HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

3 880 COOL TO BE INVITED BAILEY COOK VAUGHN/JILL COOK

4 843 TOMMY LEE LOPER KENDRA WHITNEY KENDRA WHITNEY

5 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN



Show #B3849 (Tony Burris): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

6 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

7 850 HOT HEARTS ABLAZING TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN

8 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KATHRYN DEVRIES OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

DQ 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

112. AQHA 236006: L3 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 14 (23 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 557 HEREICOMAGAIN TAYLOR M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

2 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY SAMANTHA R IHDE DIAMOND RANCH LLC

3 104 ABSOLUTE BEST ASSET TAYLOR B BROWN ELIZABETH BROWN

4 815 THIS IS WHY IM HERE EMMA EDWARDS JACK AND SUZANNE 

5 592 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE JEFFREY B JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

6 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN ROBERT D II HUVER JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

8 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

9 589 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JEFFREY B JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

12 538 DUNIT ON THE RANGE JANE HUMES JANE HUMES

13 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION MIRANDA J MITTEN MIRANDA J MITTEN

14 892 VS HIGHROLLER ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH

15 533 LEAGUERS FINALE SHELLY GERMAINE SHELLY GERMAINE

DQ 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON



Show #B3850 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

107. AQHA 236802: L1 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

2 805 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL DULCE LOVELL

3 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

4 124 CR HERSHEY BAR SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY

5 142 BREAK RECORDS REDICK MELISSA MOORE MELISSA MOORE

6 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

7 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN ELIZABETH GAWRON ELIZABETH GAWRON

DQ 863 SLOW RIDIN CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

DQ 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

108. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 514 MOVIN THE CHAINS JULIE M HOEFLING JULIE M HOEFLING

2 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

3 897 SL GRAND ALLIANCE ZOEY SILVER ZOEY SILVER

4 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

5 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

6 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY SAMANTHA R IHDE DIAMOND RANCH LLC

109. AQHA 236803: L2 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

2 877 INVEST WITH THE BEST DEBBIE HILL DEBBIE HILL

3 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

4 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

5 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN ELIZABETH GAWRON ELIZABETH GAWRON

6 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

7 124 CR HERSHEY BAR SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY

8 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

9T 863 SLOW RIDIN CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

9T 788 UF CERTAIN GOLD JEANNIE R NICHOLSON JENNIE R NICHOLSON

9T 137 THE DAILY SHOW AMANDA KATHERINE AMANDA JACKSON

9T 854 SIPPINONMOONSHINE RENEE HOWES RENEE HOWES

DQ 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

DQ 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

110. AQHA 236806: L3 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 3 (17 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 556 RA UNDISPUTED KATHERINE K TOBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN

3 570 MORE RADICAL BONNIE SHEREN BONNIE SHEREN

5 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

111. AQHA 236003: L2 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 843 TOMMY LEE LOPER KENDRA WHITNEY KENDRA WHITNEY

2 880 COOL TO BE INVITED BAILEY COOK VAUGHN/JILL COOK

3 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

4 828 MADE BY J CANDICE DR HALL HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 



Show #B3850 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

5 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

6 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN

7 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KATHRYN DEVRIES OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

8 850 HOT HEARTS ABLAZING TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN

DQ 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

112. AQHA 236006: L3 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 14 (23 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 557 HEREICOMAGAIN TAYLOR M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

2 104 ABSOLUTE BEST ASSET TAYLOR B BROWN ELIZABETH BROWN

3 592 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE JEFFREY B JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

4 815 THIS IS WHY IM HERE EMMA EDWARDS JACK AND SUZANNE 

5 892 VS HIGHROLLER ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH

6 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

7 538 DUNIT ON THE RANGE JANE HUMES JANE HUMES

8 589 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JEFFREY B JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

9 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY SAMANTHA R IHDE DIAMOND RANCH LLC

10 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION MIRANDA J MITTEN MIRANDA J MITTEN

11 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN ROBERT D II HUVER JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

15 879 AL BE SWEET ON YOU TAYLOR M SEARLES TAYLOR M SEARLES

DQ 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON


